2025-2026

GEORGE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
REQUEST FOR TRANSFER OF FUNDS TO DRAGONFLY ACCOUNT

School Name

GCMS Athletic Misc.
GCHS Athletic Misc.
Baseball

Basketball

Football

Soccer

Softball

Volleyball

Other:

Approved By

Transfer Details:

1154-103-0000-501-000-14
1152-103-0000-501-000-12
1152-103-0000-502-000-12
1152-103-0000-526-000-12
1152-103-0000-508-000-12
1152-103-0000-519-000-12
1152-103-0000-521-000-12

1152-103-0000-561-000-12

Athletic Director Signature

Date

Amount
Amount
Amount
Amount
Amount
Amount
Amount
Amount

Amount

Total:

0.00

Date transfer submitted to Dragonfly

J/E completed

District Office use only

Budget Amendment completed

Date transfer completed
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