GEORGE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

REQUEST FOR TRANSFER OF FUNDS TO DRAGONFLY ACCOUNT

School Name		Date	
Transfer Details:			
GCMS Athletic Misc.	1154-103-0000-501-000-14	Amount	\$
GCHS Athletic Misc.	1152-103-0000-501-000-12	Amount	\$
Baseball	1152-103-0000-502-000-12	Amount	\$
Basketball	1152-103-0000-526-000-12	Amount	\$
Football	1152-103-0000-508-000-12	Amount	\$
Soccer	1152-103-0000-519-000-12	Amount	\$
Softball	1152-103-0000-521-000-12	Amount	\$
Volleyball	1152-103-0000-561-000-12		\$
Other:		Amount	\$
		Total:	\$
Approved By	Athletic Director Signature	-	
	Athletic Director Signature		Date
District Office use only			
Date transfer submitted to Dragonfly Date transfer completed			
J/E completed Budget Amendment completed			